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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

  3  GLOAGUEN  Manon  

1 START

12 3 26.098

24 3 54.465 1 28.367

35 3 1:22.969 2 28.504

47 3 1:50.859 3 27.890

59 3 2:18.910 4 28.051

71 3 2:46.550 5 27.640

83 3 3:13.962 6 27.412

95 3 3:41.518 7 27.556

107 3 4:09.044 8 27.526

119 3 4:36.445 9 27.401

131 3 5:04.101 10 27.656

143 3 5:31.510 11 27.409

155 3 5:58.916 12 27.406

166 3 6:26.584 13 27.668

177 3 6:55.366 14 28.782

  7  GAVILLET Lou  

1 START

19 7 29.315

31 7 58.095 1 28.780

43 7 1:26.729 2 28.634

55 7 1:55.341 3 28.612

67 7 2:24.082 4 28.741

79 7 2:52.715 5 28.633

91 7 3:21.074 6 28.359

103 7 3:50.011 7 28.937

115 7 4:18.309 8 28.298

127 7 4:46.626 9 28.317

139 7 5:14.802 10 28.176

151 7 5:43.118 11 28.316

162 7 6:12.042 12 28.924

173 7 6:41.975 13 29.933

184 7 7:12.653 14 30.678

  14  AKBASLI Alexandra  

1 START

21 14 30.808

33 14 59.717 1 28.909

45 14 1:28.330 2 28.613

57 14 1:56.932 3 28.602

69 14 2:25.209 4 28.277

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

81 14 2:53.690 5 28.481

93 14 3:21.866 6 28.176

105 14 3:50.417 7 28.551

117 14 4:19.781 8 29.364

129 14 4:48.024 9 28.243

141 14 5:16.168 10 28.144

153 14 5:44.329 11 28.161

164 14 6:12.884 12 28.555

175 14 6:43.457 13 30.573

186 14 7:14.516 14 31.059

  15  BONIFASSI Julie  

1 START

17 15 28.424

29 15 57.150 1 28.726

41 15 1:25.275 2 28.125

53 15 1:53.848 3 28.573

65 15 2:22.146 4 28.298

77 15 2:50.215 5 28.069

89 15 3:18.525 6 28.310

101 15 3:46.619 7 28.094

113 15 4:14.545 8 27.926

125 15 4:43.196 9 28.651

137 15 5:11.562 10 28.366

149 15 5:39.935 11 28.373

160 15 6:07.875 12 27.940

171 15 6:37.664 13 29.789

182 15 7:09.100 14 31.436

  16  TOULOUMBADJIAN Emma  

1 START

15 16 27.385

27 16 56.223 1 28.838

39 16 1:24.821 2 28.598

51 16 1:53.068 3 28.247

63 16 2:21.188 4 28.120

75 16 2:49.288 5 28.100

87 16 3:17.123 6 27.835

99 16 3:44.878 7 27.755

111 16 4:12.713 8 27.835

123 16 4:40.526 9 27.813

135 16 5:08.253 10 27.727

147 16 5:35.970 11 27.717
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  17  GAVILLET Léonie  

1 START

22 17 31.127

34 17 1:00.468 1 29.341

46 17 1:29.698 2 29.230

58 17 1:58.544 3 28.846

70 17 2:27.334 4 28.790

82 17 2:55.809 5 28.475

94 17 3:24.125 6 28.316

106 17 3:52.549 7 28.424

118 17 4:20.783 8 28.234

130 17 4:49.407 9 28.624

142 17 5:17.954 10 28.547

154 17 5:46.321 11 28.367

165 17 6:15.254 12 28.933

176 17 6:45.524 13 30.270

187 17 7:16.762 14 31.238

  18  FADET Carla  

1 START

11 18 25.717

23 18 54.216 1 28.499

36 18 1:23.200 2 28.984

48 18 1:51.274 3 28.074

60 18 2:19.396 4 28.122

72 18 2:47.509 5 28.113

84 18 3:15.452 6 27.943

96 18 3:43.258 7 27.806

108 18 4:10.957 8 27.699

120 18 4:38.672 9 27.715

132 18 5:06.702 10 28.030

144 18 5:34.904 11 28.202

157 18 6:03.687 12 28.783

168 18 6:32.555 13 28.868

179 18 7:01.711 14 29.156

  19  HONORE Aurélie  

1 START

14 19 27.074

26 19 55.914 1 28.840

38 19 1:24.352 2 28.438

50 19 1:52.566 3 28.214

62 19 2:20.689 4 28.123

74 19 2:48.712 5 28.023

86 19 3:16.478 6 27.766

98 19 3:44.320 7 27.842

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

110 19 4:12.097 8 27.777

122 19 4:39.926 9 27.829

134 19 5:07.645 10 27.719

146 19 5:35.519 11 27.874

158 19 6:03.838 12 28.319

169 19 6:32.807 13 28.969

180 19 7:02.057 14 29.250

  20  COZZOLINO Kelly  

1 START

13 20 26.704

25 20 55.053 1 28.349

37 20 1:23.342 2 28.289

49 20 1:51.487 3 28.145

61 20 2:19.787 4 28.300

73 20 2:47.637 5 27.850

85 20 3:15.690 6 28.053

97 20 3:43.616 7 27.926

109 20 4:11.346 8 27.730

121 20 4:39.095 9 27.749

133 20 5:06.831 10 27.736

145 20 5:35.078 11 28.247

156 20 6:03.516 12 28.438

167 20 6:32.082 13 28.566

178 20 7:00.717 14 28.635

  21  TROIN Jennifer  

1 START

16 21 28.021

28 21 56.521 1 28.500

40 21 1:25.015 2 28.494

52 21 1:53.548 3 28.533

64 21 2:21.643 4 28.095

76 21 2:49.540 5 27.897

88 21 3:17.639 6 28.099

100 21 3:45.462 7 27.823

112 21 4:13.185 8 27.723

124 21 4:40.829 9 27.644

136 21 5:08.667 10 27.838

148 21 5:36.283 11 27.616

159 21 6:04.660 12 28.377

170 21 6:33.571 13 28.911

181 21 7:02.560 14 28.989

  23  TUTAVAE Alexia  

1 START
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20 23 30.245

32 23 59.120 1 28.875

44 23 1:27.663 2 28.543

56 23 1:56.326 3 28.663

68 23 2:24.635 4 28.309

80 23 2:53.375 5 28.740

92 23 3:21.622 6 28.247

104 23 3:50.233 7 28.611

116 23 4:19.252 8 29.019

128 23 4:47.534 9 28.282

140 23 5:15.803 10 28.269

152 23 5:43.928 11 28.125

163 23 6:12.493 12 28.565

174 23 6:42.986 13 30.493

185 23 7:13.689 14 30.703

  24  TOBIET MEAUNE Solène  

1 START

18 24 28.749

30 24 57.310 1 28.561

42 24 1:25.427 2 28.117

54 24 1:53.973 3 28.546

66 24 2:22.326 4 28.353

78 24 2:50.929 5 28.603

90 24 3:18.868 6 27.939

102 24 3:46.829 7 27.961

114 24 4:14.795 8 27.966

126 24 4:43.338 9 28.543

138 24 5:11.737 10 28.399

150 24 5:40.147 11 28.410

161 24 6:08.073 12 27.926

172 24 6:37.944 13 29.871

183 24 7:09.886 14 31.942


